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Actual dimensions may vary slightly. Check current inventory for exact profile

CHAIR RAIL
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Item Number

Description

Stock

71

2-1/2” Plowed Chair Rail, Pine

Random Length

TO BE SPECIFIED

.950

2.455
1.225

.738

.492

.100




